

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Miscellaneous Application No. 206/2020 in SLP (C) No(s). 12113-12115/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-08-2019 in SLP(C) No. No. 12113/2014 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

MAHANT JANARDANDASJI GURU (DECEASED) THR. HIS LR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE ADMINISTRATOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.188394/2019-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 24-01-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s)     Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Dipesh Sharma, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Mani Bhadra Jain, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER