

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Miscellaneous Application No. 206/2020 in SLP(C) No. 12113-12115/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-08-2019 in SLP(C) No. No. 12113/2014 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

MAHANT JANARDANDASJI GURU (DECEASED) THR. HIS LR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE ADMINISTRATOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION
IA No. 188394/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 06-01-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sachin Pahwa, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Dubey, Adv.
 Mr. Roshan Kumar Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Gurmeet Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Surajita Pattanaik, Adv.
 Mr. Pratyush Nandan, Adv.
 Mr. Deepak Tyagi, Adv.
 Ms. Ruma Pathak, Adv.
 Ms. Saloni Sharan, Adv.
 Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Shamik Shirishbhai Sanjanwala, AOR
 Ms. Archana Acharya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13.01.2023.

(HARSHITA UPPAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER(NSH)